4. Night Rider Wiesbaden
MTB-Marathon Einzel
2 Stunden - Marathon

Ges AK-Platz M/F Nachname
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FROHN

PRINS

STUCK

TEXTOR

WAGENER

BEST

RUTSCH

MULLER

WUNDERLICH

DROBNY

DORNBACH

SAUER

HENNING

SCHAFER

JOPEK

TEILICH

GROSSCHEN

LUBERICHS

BOHRER

ARNDT

KLECHTZ

SCHAFER

PHILLIPS

PABST

ROKITTA

PRATSCHKER

GOEBEL

GOLDBACH

Vorname
Mathias
Marc

Dirk
Martin
Stefan
Heinrich
Michael
Manuel
Marc
Robert
Keke
Frederik
UIf
Bastian
Andrerzej
Marcel
Alexander
Jochen
Werner
Finn Christian
Timo
Gereon
Pepe
Andreas
Timo
Carolin
Ansgar

Julius

M/F

Wertung Gesamt
(general category)

Jg
1985
1973
1970
1971
1980
1957
1970
1989
1988
1972
1985
1994
1965
1991
1959
1978
1965
1966
1953
1996
1974
1954
1972
1956
1966
1986
1975

1992

Runden Zeit
12 02:08:35.8
12 02:14:28.0
12 02:18:12.0
12 02:22:01.2
11 02:04:57.8
11 02:09:55.5
11 02:12:18.9
11 02:12:40.0
11 02:19:34.0
10 02:09:56.8
10 02:09:59.7
10 02:10:37.8
10 02:12:20.1
10 02:14:59.2
10 02:17:24.8
10 02:18:41.9
10 02:19:42.7
10 02:25:14.3
9 02:06:07.9
9 02:14:01.3
9 02:15:00.8
9 02:17:31.7
9 02:17:50.5
9 02:17:54.4
9 02:18:39.4
9 02:18:55.7
9 02:21:24.7
8 02:09:51.7
SEITE 1 VON 2



Ges AK-Platz

29 10
30 3
31 4
0 0

14.11.2010 02:18:15

M/F Nachname
27  BRAUER
3 RODRIGUEZ
29  WROBLEWSKI

0 WALIGORA
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Vorname
Andreas
Mandy
Philipp

Jule

M/F

Jg
1961
1971
1994

1989

Runden Zeit
8 02:17:41.5
7 02:20:54.0
6 01:28:01.0
0 DNF
SEITE 2 VON 2



